
Friday Open 5D

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 14.071 Anderson, Morgan So IMA DOWNHOME CHIC $440.00

2 14.168 Babler, Tamber Mr. Giga Jac $338.00

3 14.185 Hambley, Jolene Unn Break Able $254.00

4 14.338 Lohman, Justine SWR Famous Indian $203.00

5 14.365 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $169.00

6 14.462 Spencer, Gabby Mr Zipn Tuff Wille $152.00

7 14.544 Brown, Sarah Famous Bouncy Bugs $135.00

2D

1 14.61 Week, Annie Les is More $338.00

2 14.613 Burandt, Shayla Angel $254.00

3 14.624 Harvey, John Nick Beats Yawl $211.00

4 14.641 Kalish, Donna Nicks Special K $169.00

5 14.686 Tyk, Kristen Bar D Snooktese $141.00

6 14.694 Olson, Amanda Ima Special Moonfire $113.00

7 14.722 Reszczynski, Robbie Harper $99.00

8 14.729 Wagner, Emma Bruno $85.00

9 14.754 Wiedemeier, Denise Streaking In My Dreams $0.00

10 14.825 Vanden Bosch, Barb Blue Da Boom $0.00

11 14.849 Bultman, Autumn BiBi Juna $0.00

12 14.857 Olson, Amanda Firewater Rarity $0.00

13 14.857 Emshoff, Kelsey Sharp Famous Sapphire $0.00

14 14.884 Albrecht, Sue Whata Smilin Leo $0.00

15 14.929 Bries, Lorne Jess A Fast Perry $0.00

16 14.949 Fassbender, Traci Pie In The Socks $0.00

17 14.956 Pipping, Dennis LD Fast Leroy $0.00

18 14.974 Golz, Hailey French Twist Of Fire $0.00

19 14.976 Welch, Cindy French Chanel $0.00

20 14.977 Pipping, Carla Moondawg $0.00

21 14.98 Bound, Kollie Haidaway In The Nite $0.00

22 14.982 Slabaugh, Jennifer TPS Whoze Your 007 $0.00

23 15.027 Yager, Aylissa Haylee Fame $0.00

24 15.029 Miller, Tracy Apollos Honor $0.00

25 15.047 Martin, Parker Whitewaterwildflower $0.00

3D

1 15.08 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $270.00

2 15.11 Hayes, Tina Special Georgia $203.00

3 15.113 Hayes, Tina Forestry Steel $169.00

4 15.124 Bogdonas, Michelle JT Slick Spot $135.00

5 15.133 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Frenchmans Prince $113.00

6 15.137 Hayes, Peyton Jets Sharp Sugar $90.00

7 15.152 Hambley, Jolene Sparks Fly Fame $79.00

8 15.155 Pope, Ava Boogered By Magic $68.00



9 15.221 Wagner, Rachael Shakem Up Frenchie $0.00

10 15.234 Campbell, JC Sonny $0.00

11 15.261 Campbell, JC Mo $0.00

12 15.274 Bell, Jan Flamin Hot Money $0.00

13 15.275 Kohlman, Cortney Sonny $0.00

14 15.3 Weir, John AB Lucky Bart $0.00

15 15.308 Vandenberg, Val Weaver $0.00

16 15.309 Albrecht, Sue Sly Cherokee Jack $0.00

17 15.314 Napp, Natasha Reba $0.00

18 15.324 Jansen, Mary Ann Girl's Got Dinero $0.00

19 15.336 Phillip, Ann This Diva's Famous $0.00

20 15.339 Week, Alexis Romances Gold Charm $0.00

21 15.362 Wortner, Patti Jet $0.00

22 15.387 Spiegelberg, Colbi Snickers $0.00

23 15.393 Ring, Sherrie Streakin By On Little Guy $0.00

24 15.419 Weir, John Msguyded $0.00

25 15.424 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Famous Dark Knight $0.00

26 15.434 Schwegler, Amber Whiskeys Tailwind $0.00

27 15.438 Lohman, Justine Jazz Up The Sun $0.00

28 15.441 Hambley, Miranda Jo Steelin Firewater $0.00

29 15.443 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Speedy B Cajo $0.00

30 15.45 Townsend, Jessica I CD Cat $0.00

31 15.452 Schmiege, Elise Lipstastelikesangria $0.00

32 15.456 Welch, Terri GF Hell Of A Ride $0.00

33 15.456 Rankins, Laurya CR Frenchie Could To $0.00

34 15.476 Wagner, Elizabeth Sawyer $0.00

35 15.478 Golz, Hailey Miss Holly Chicinic $0.00

36 15.486 Merow, Melissia Johnny Meatballs $0.00

37 15.513 Bauknecht, Renee Tuff Driftin Guy $0.00

38 15.547 Feiner, McKenzie Anns Golden Haylee $0.00

39 15.549 Chmela, Kennedy Phoenix $0.00

40 15.556 Champeau, John NoNo $0.00

4D

1 15.574 Vanden Bosch, Terry Amber $203.00

2 15.576 Kohlmann, James Cader $152.00

3 15.603 Susong, Jeff Lil Cool Cat $127.00

4 15.606 Loritz, Jolene Prince $101.00

5 15.616 Mitchell, Madison She Sparkles And Shines $85.00

6 15.643 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $68.00

7 15.682 Elfering, Jenna PC Fames Frostic $59.00

8 15.707 McDonald, Ava MF Special Bullywood $51.00

9 15.717 Overby, Jordan Prince Of Luck $0.00

10 15.725 Vossekuil, Henesee Hintons Hickory Lena $0.00

11 15.745 Susong, Jeff A Lil Dualin Cowgirl $0.00

12 15.746 Conlon, Prairie Prairies True Fancy $0.00

13 15.754 Coddington, Hannah High Brow Lindy $0.00

14 15.768 Gierach, Vanessa CMA IMA Royal Image $0.00



15 15.775 Campbell, Jim ASharp Straw Fly $0.00

16 15.788 Leinen, Brittney Laced In Silver $0.00

17 15.809 Montefelt, Hannah Shorty $0.00

18 15.825 Burandt, Kim Monte $0.00

19 15.852 Ewers, Teka Metalic First Down $0.00

20 15.852 Peters, Toni CF Down Right Easy $0.00

21 15.856 Doll, Kaylee Toy $0.00

22 15.856 Sutton, Ailee SKS Justwhatiordered $0.00

23 15.885 Schulz, Lindsay High Dasher Doc $0.00

24 15.898 Weir, Cindy Wimpys Lil Ruf Sara $0.00

25 15.918 Vice, Ella Dont Meter My Jet $0.00

26 15.967 Campbell, Alex JR Advantage $0.00

5D

1 16.131 Bindl, Macy Shined Up Like Nick $135.00

2 16.155 Dura, Landon Snickers $101.00

3 16.203 Kennebeck, Kylee Dallas $85.00

4 16.218 Sutton, Ailee Morning Star Rising $68.00

5 16.232 Pope, Ava Merilegs $56.00

6 16.244 Nemitz, Lily PFF Perks Will Do $45.00

7 16.251 Schlosser, Angie Showmethebarspecials $39.00

8 16.293 Prien, Rebecca RBR Do Ray Smart Cut $34.00

9 16.308 Lempke, Dylaney Tuff $0.00

10 16.327 Bauknecht, Renee Flit Dr Red $0.00

11 16.348 Gomoll, Jenni Aruba $0.00

12 16.365 Doll, Kelly Smokin Summer Cash $0.00

13 16.415 Rossi, Giuliana Marley $0.00

14 16.454 Gulley, Wendy Shesa Heavenly Cat $0.00

15 16.505 Tossey-Mann, Sherry An Obvious Jade $0.00

16 16.546 Ewers, Teka AFIREWATERVALENTINE $0.00

17 16.55 Peters, Lotty Frogger $0.00

18 16.561 Vanden Bosch, Terry Sue $0.00

19 16.648 Tyk, Kristen GF Taris Dual Chick $0.00

20 16.711 Pribek, Sydney Apple Jack $0.00

21 16.745 Leinen, Brittney Twist N Cowboy $0.00

22 16.869 Kaiser, Hollee Just Incredible Gem $0.00

23 16.966 Schulz, Randy Pitto Leo Wrangler $0.00

24 17.107 Appleglise, Kyler Ace $0.00

25 17.153 Hill, Gemma Custom Made Shine $0.00

26 17.161 Rembacz, Joan Henley $0.00

27 17.176 Soik, Mary Manors Lil Supernick $0.00

28 17.353 Bound, Kollie MP IM Sunny Side Up $0.00

29 17.509 Hayes, Tina Question Is K $0.00

30 18.609 Soik, Mary Manors Shine On Larry $0.00

31 18.615 Harvey, Amanda Behold Mercedes DLJ $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Campbell, Sonya Liar $0.00



0 0 Marshall, Mathew Cowboys RL Alice $0.00

0 0 Heger, Bailey Wooduknow $0.00

0 0 Nass, Kim Jessa Jigawatt $0.00

0 0 Dura, Rachel Dashin Black Venture $0.00

0 0 Wilson, Danielle Memorial Hickory $0.00

0 0 Mitchell, Madison RX Sande Ray $0.00

0 0 Weir, John Ima Famous Casanova $0.00

0 0 Schlosser, Zach Sunny D $0.00

0 0 Noll, Skylar Smashed After Dark $0.00

0 0 Mandt, McKenzie Kitty Cat Chrome $0.00

0 0 Harding, Kim Fames Hotrod Special $0.00

0 0 Peters, Amy Lily $0.00

0 0 Opalewski, Alyssa Sweet Dee $0.00

0 0 Rigsby, Shayna My Daddys Classy $0.00

0 0 Martin, Parker Denali Foraker $0.00

0 0 McDonah, Patty MMTHISCOWBOYISALEGEND $0.00

0 0 Wieland, Erin Haylees Leo $0.00

0 0 Gillette, Cody Waylon $0.00

0 0 Willard, Jen Sugar $0.00

0 0 Coffeen, Kori Light My Perks $0.00

0 0 Hatfield, Aliah PS Genuinely Stung $0.00

0 0 Healy, Kelsey One Perky Indian $0.00

0 17.544 Risner, Chailynn KS Timber Wolf $0.00

0 32.779 Ferguson, Patti Bartender Angel $0.00



Friday Masters

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 14.185 Hambley, Jolene Unn Break Able $108.00

2 14.544 Brown, Sarah Famous Bouncy Bugs $90.00

3 14.624 Harvey, John Nick Beats Yawl $72.00

4 14.641 Kalish, Donna Nicks Special K $54.00

5 14.754 Wiedemeier, Denise Streaking In My Dreams $36.00

6 14.825 Vanden Bosch, Barb Blue Da Boom $0.00

7 14.884 Albrecht, Sue Whata Smilin Leo $0.00

8 14.929 Bries, Lorne Jess A Fast Perry $0.00

9 14.956 Pipping, Dennis LD Fast Leroy $0.00

10 14.977 Pipping, Carla Moondawg $0.00

11 15.029 Miller, Tracy Apollos Honor $0.00

12 15.11 Hayes, Tina Special Georgia $0.00

13 15.113 Hayes, Tina Forestry Steel $0.00

14 15.124 Bogdonas, Michelle JT Slick Spot $0.00

15 15.152 Hambley, Jolene Sparks Fly Fame $0.00

2D

1 15.274 Bell, Jan Flamin Hot Money $65.00

2 15.309 Albrecht, Sue Sly Cherokee Jack $54.00

3 15.324 Jansen, Mary Ann Girl's Got Dinero $43.00

4 15.336 Phillip, Ann This Diva's Famous $32.00

5 15.362 Wortner, Patti Jet $22.00

6 15.456 Welch, Terri GF Hell Of A Ride $0.00

7 15.486 Merow, Melissia Johnny Meatballs $0.00

8 15.513 Bauknecht, Renee Tuff Driftin Guy $0.00

9 15.574 Vanden Bosch, Terry Amber $0.00

10 15.603 Susong, Jeff Lil Cool Cat $0.00

11 15.643 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $0.00

12 15.745 Susong, Jeff A Lil Dualin Cowgirl $0.00

13 15.775 Campbell, Jim ASharp Straw Fly $0.00

14 15.825 Burandt, Kim Monte $0.00

15 15.898 Weir, Cindy Wimpys Lil Ruf Sara $0.00

3D

1 16.251 Schlosser, Angie Showmethebarspecials $43.00

2 16.327 Bauknecht, Renee Flit Dr Red $36.00

3 16.55 Peters, Lotty Frogger $29.00

4 16.561 Vanden Bosch, Terry Sue $22.00

5 16.82 Campbell, Sonya Guy Aced This One $14.00

6 17.176 Soik, Mary Manors Lil Supernick $0.00

7 17.509 Hayes, Tina Question Is K $0.00

8 18.609 Soik, Mary Manors Shine On Larry $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified



0 0 Campbell, Sonya Liar $0.00

0 0 McDonah, Patty MMTHISCOWBOYISALEGEND $0.00

0 0 Willard, Jen Sugar $0.00

0 0 Coffeen, Kori Light My Perks $0.00

0 0 Rembacz, Joan Henley $0.00

0 0 Harvey, Cindy Silver Rum Bars $0.00

0 0 Gulley, Wendy Shesa Heavenly Cat $0.00

0 32.779 Ferguson, Patti Bartender Angel $0.00



Friday Adult

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 14.071 Anderson, Morgan So IMA DOWNHOME CHIC $126.00

2 14.168 Babler, Tamber Mr. Giga Jac $99.00

3 14.365 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $81.00

4 14.61 Week, Annie Les is More $63.00

5 14.686 Tyk, Kristen Bar D Snooktese $45.00

6 14.694 Olson, Amanda Ima Special Moonfire $36.00

7 14.849 Bultman, Autumn BiBi Juna $0.00

8 14.98 Bound, Kollie Haidaway In The Nite $0.00

9 14.982 Slabaugh, Jennifer TPS Whoze Your 007 $0.00

10 15.047 Martin, Parker Whitewaterwildflower $0.00

2D

1 15.08 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $75.00

2 15.133 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Frenchmans Prince $59.00

3 15.221 Wagner, Rachael Shakem Up Frenchie $48.00

4 15.275 Kohlman, Cortney Sonny $38.00

5 15.3 Weir, John AB Lucky Bart $27.00

6 15.308 Vandenberg, Val Weaver $22.00

7 15.314 Napp, Natasha Reba $0.00

8 15.339 Week, Alexis Romances Gold Charm $0.00

9 15.411 Kennebeck, Kylee Dallas $0.00

10 15.419 Weir, John Msguyded $0.00

11 15.424 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Famous Dark Knight $0.00

12 15.434 Schwegler, Amber Whiskeys Tailwind $0.00

13 15.443 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Speedy B Cajo $0.00

14 15.45 Townsend, Jessica I CD Cat $0.00

15 15.476 Wagner, Elizabeth Sawyer $0.00

16 15.549 Chmela, Kennedy Phoenix $0.00

17 15.556 Champeau, John NoNo $0.00

18 15.576 Kohlmann, James Cader $0.00

19 15.606 Loritz, Jolene Prince $0.00

20 15.616 Mitchell, Madison She Sparkles And Shines $0.00

21 15.717 Overby, Jordan Prince Of Luck $0.00

22 15.746 Conlon, Prairie Prairies True Fancy $0.00

23 15.768 Gierach, Vanessa CMA IMA Royal Image $0.00

24 15.967 Campbell, Alex JR Advantage $0.00

3D

1 16.131 Bindl, Macy Shined Up Like Nick $50.00

2 16.244 Nemitz, Lily PFF Perks Will Do $39.00

3 16.348 Gomoll, Jenni Aruba $32.00

4 16.365 Doll, Kelly Smokin Summer Cash $25.00

5 16.418 Tyk, Kristen GF Taris Dual Chick $18.00

6 16.505 Tossey-Mann, Sherry An Obvious Jade $14.00

7 17.353 Bound, Kollie MP IM Sunny Side Up $0.00



8 18.615 Harvey, Amanda Behold Mercedes DLJ $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Heger, Bailey Wooduknow $0.00

0 0 Nass, Kim Jessa Jigawatt $0.00

0 0 Dura, Rachel Dashin Black Venture $0.00

0 0 Wilson, Danielle Memorial Hickory $0.00

0 0 Mitchell, Madison RX Sande Ray $0.00

0 0 Weir, John Ima Famous Casanova $0.00

0 0 Schlosser, Zach Sunny D $0.00

0 0 Noll, Skylar Smashed After Dark $0.00

0 0 Mandt, McKenzie Kitty Cat Chrome $0.00

0 0 Harding, Kim Fames Hotrod Special $0.00

0 0 Peters, Amy Lily $0.00

0 0 Martin, Parker Denali Foraker $0.00

0 0 Healy, Kelsey One Perky Indian $0.00

0 0 Marshall, Mathew Cowboys RL Alice $0.00

0 0 Rossi, Giuliana Marley $0.00

0 0 Dura, Rachel Famesfrench Alison $0.00

0 0 Montefelt, Hannah Shorty $0.00



Friday Youth

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 14.462 Spencer, Gabby Mr Zipn Tuff Wille $86.00

2 14.613 Burandt, Shayla Angel $72.00

3 14.729 Wagner, Emma Bruno $57.00

4 14.974 Golz, Hailey French Twist Of Fire $43.00

5 15.137 Hayes, Peyton Jets Sharp Sugar $29.00

6 15.155 Pope, Ava Boogered By Magic $0.00

7 15.387 Spiegelberg, Colbi Snickers $0.00

8 15.441 Hambley, Miranda Jo Steelin Firewater $0.00

2D

1 15.478 Golz, Hailey Miss Holly Chicinic $52.00

2 15.547 Feiner, McKenzie Anns Golden Haylee $43.00

3 15.707 McDonald, Ava MF Special Bullywood $34.00

4 15.725 Vossekuil, Henesee Hintons Hickory Lena $26.00

5 15.752 Lempke, Dylaney Tuff $17.00

6 15.754 Coddington, Hannah High Brow Lindy $0.00

7 15.788 Leinen, Brittney Laced In Silver $0.00

8 15.852 Ewers, Teka Metalic First Down $0.00

9 15.856 Doll, Kaylee Toy $0.00

10 15.856 Sutton, Ailee SKS Justwhatiordered $0.00

11 15.887 Leinen, Brittney Twist N Cowboy $0.00

12 16.155 Dura, Landon Snickers $0.00

13 16.218 Sutton, Ailee Morning Star Rising $0.00

14 16.232 Pope, Ava Merilegs $0.00

15 16.35 Brissette, Fynnlee Dally $0.00

16 16.393 Risner, Chailynn KS Timber Wolf $0.00

3D

1 16.472 Appleglise, Kyler Ace $34.00

2 16.546 Ewers, Teka AFIREWATERVALENTINE $29.00

3 16.711 Pribek, Sydney Apple Jack $23.00

4 16.729 Coddington, Hannah Threesharpsaflyin $17.00

5 16.869 Kaiser, Hollee Just Incredible Gem $11.00

6 22.265 Hayes, Peyton Question Is K $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Opalewski, Alyssa Sweet Dee $0.00

0 0 Hatfield, Aliah PS Genuinely Stung $0.00

0 0 Hill, Gemma Custom Made Shine $0.00

0 0 Hayes, Peyton Forestry Steel $0.00

0 0 Rigsby, Shayna My Daddys Classy $0.00



Saturday Open 5D

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 13.686 Anderson, Morgan So IMA DOWNHOME CHIC $2,148.00

2D

1 14.216 Wagner, Emma Bruno $430.00

2 14.252 Hambley, Jolene Unn Break Able $322.00

3 14.333 Reszczynski, Robbie Harper $268.00

4 14.386 Kalish, Donna Nicks Special K $215.00

5 14.414 Hambley, Jolene Sparks Fly Fame $179.00

6 14.437 Babler, Tamber Mr. Giga Jac $143.00

7 14.496 Ham, Cindy Arnie $125.00

8 14.497 Mueller, Brea Fancy This $107.00

9 14.498 Pipping, Dennis LD Fast Leroy $0.00

10 14.508 Brown, Sarah Famous Bouncy Bugs $0.00

11 14.51 Nass, Kim Jessa Jigawatt $0.00

12 14.531 Tyk, Kristen Bar D Snooktese $0.00

13 14.541 Cervi, Sherry MP Flash Gordon $0.00

14 14.549 Lohman, Justine SWR Famous Indian $0.00

15 14.555 Emshoff, Kelsey Sharp Famous Sapphire $0.00

16 14.558 Bries, Lorne Jess A Fast Perry $0.00

17 14.566 Johanning, Amy A Lilttle Cash Talks $0.00

18 14.576 Week, Annie Les is More $0.00

19 14.614 Olson, Amanda Ima Special Moonfire $0.00

20 14.641 Spencer, Gabby Mr Zipn Tuff Wille $0.00

21 14.652 Meyer, Kristen Breeze Ta Fame $0.00

22 14.659 Schaut, Cindy CA Fancy Fire $0.00

3D

1 14.714 Wilson, Danielle Memorial Hickory $344.00

2 14.722 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Frenchmans Prince $258.00

3 14.745 Burandt, Shayla Angel $215.00

4 14.753 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $172.00

5 14.771 Cervi, Sherry MP Dineros Woodpatch $143.00

6 14.776 Weir, John AB Lucky Bart $107.00

7 14.776 Bound, Kollie MP IM Sunny Side Up $107.00

8 14.786 Heinke, Paige Im A Sassy Fling $86.00

9 14.793 Bogdonas, Michelle JT Slick Spot $0.00

10 14.803 Mueller, Brea CCR Firefly $0.00

11 14.83 Hoerter, Rachel Perkspaymydues $0.00

12 14.867 Dura, Rachel Dashin Black Venture $0.00

13 14.907 Fassbender, Traci Pie In The Socks $0.00

14 14.907 Cagle, Kelly Fired Up Beaches $0.00

15 14.91 Dyreson, Ava SRStylish Frenchgirl $0.00

16 14.949 Weir, John Ima Famous Casanova $0.00

17 14.958 Bultman, Autumn BiBi Juna $0.00

18 14.959 Reszczynski, Robbie One Perky Indian $0.00



19 14.96 Schmiege, Elise Lipstastelikesangria $0.00

20 14.97 Bauknecht, Renee Tuff Driftin Guy $0.00

21 14.979 Hambley, Miranda Jo Steelin Firewater $0.00

22 14.981 Hayes, Tina Special Georgia $0.00

23 14.989 Wiedemeier, Denise Streaking In My Dreams $0.00

24 14.992 Sutton, Ailee SKS Justwhatiordered $0.00

25 14.993 Bethke, Kelly Flammabull $0.00

26 15.003 Kennedy, Katie Foxy Shazam $0.00

27 15.017 Spiegelberg, Colbi Snickers $0.00

28 15.021 Albrecht, Sue Whata Smilin Leo $0.00

29 15.024 Reszczynski, Robbie Revasrocknstone $0.00

30 15.032 Napp, Natasha Reba $0.00

31 15.05 Bell, Jan Flamin Hot Money $0.00

32 15.076 Coffeen, Kori Light My Perks $0.00

33 15.078 Harvey, Amanda Behold Mercedes DLJ $0.00

34 15.089 Campbell, Sonya Liar $0.00

35 15.111 Cervi, Sherry Sees an Eagle $0.00

36 15.142 Week, Alexis Romances Gold Charm $0.00

37 15.147 Kennedy, Katie Cocoa $0.00

38 15.154 Marshall, Mathew Cowboys RL Alice $0.00

39 15.157 Pipping, Carla Moondawg $0.00

40 15.171 Martin, Parker Whitewaterwildflower $0.00

41 15.178 Jansen, Mary Ann Girl's Got Dinero $0.00

4D

1 15.197 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Famous Dark Knight $258.00

2 15.223 Murray, Ronnie Southern Okie Twist $193.00

3 15.225 Elfering, Jenna PC Fames Frostic $161.00

4 15.229 Lohman, Justine Jazz Up The Sun $129.00

5 15.231 Ewers, Teka Metalic First Down $107.00

6 15.239 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Speedy B Cajo $86.00

7 15.245 Mitchell, Madison RX Sande Ray $75.00

8 15.255 Balzer, Adrian JoysACuttin $64.00

9 15.26 Murphy, Katie MP Bonnets Last Hayday $0.00

10 15.27 Campbell, Brian A Sharp Money Maker $0.00

11 15.272 Vandenberg, Val Weaver $0.00

12 15.278 Harding, Kim Fames Hotrod Special $0.00

13 15.28 Jackson, Addisyn Kings Tyler Ryan $0.00

14 15.288 Townsend, Jessica I CD Cat $0.00

15 15.299 Campbell, JC Sonny $0.00

16 15.354 Gierach, Vanessa CMA IMA Royal Image $0.00

17 15.395 Kohlman, Cortney Sonny $0.00

18 15.405 Kennebeck, Kylee Dallas $0.00

19 15.406 Vanden Bosch, Terry Amber $0.00

20 15.419 McDonald, Ava MF Special Bullywood $0.00

21 15.423 Schwegler, Amber Whiskeys Tailwind $0.00

22 15.424 Vossekuil, Henesee Hintons Hickory Lena $0.00

23 15.431 Campbell, Jim ASharp Straw Fly $0.00



24 15.432 Miller, Tracy Apollos Honor $0.00

25 15.44 Albrecht, Sue Sly Cherokee Jack $0.00

26 15.444 Bruskiewicz, Marlo Cowgirl Candy $0.00

27 15.457 Cagle, Kelly Iris Storm Cat $0.00

28 15.479 Wortner, Patti Jet $0.00

29 15.479 Leinen, Brittney Laced In Silver $0.00

30 15.491 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $0.00

31 15.498 Vondra, Colleen Cheyeena Gypsy Fling $0.00

32 15.513 Peters, Toni CF Down Right Easy $0.00

33 15.534 Dachs, Abby Hesaduelforrestfire $0.00

34 15.572 Opalewski, Alyssa Sweet Dee $0.00

35 15.581 Chmela, Kennedy Phoenix $0.00

36 15.586 Schlosser, Angie Showmethebarspecials $0.00

37 15.595 Gomoll, Jenni Aruba $0.00

38 15.63 Sutton, Ailee Morning Star Rising $0.00

39 15.678 Wagner, Elizabeth Sawyer $0.00

5D

1 15.699 Campbell, Alex JR Advantage $172.00

2 15.728 Susong, Jeff A Lil Dualin Cowgirl $129.00

3 15.752 Dura, Landon Snickers $107.00

4 15.756 Tossey-Mann, Sherry An Obvious Jade $86.00

5 15.761 Weir, Cindy Wimpys Lil Ruf Sara $72.00

6 15.795 Slabaugh, Jennifer TPS Whoze Your 007 $57.00

7 15.804 Bindl, Macy Shined Up Like Nick $50.00

8 15.836 Nemitz, Lily PFF Perks Will Do $43.00

9 15.878 Peters, Amy Rav $0.00

10 15.884 Mitchell, Madison She Sparkles And Shines $0.00

11 15.896 Willard, Jen Sugar $0.00

12 15.931 Jackson, Addisyn GETINCOALFORCHRISTMAS $0.00

13 15.937 Miller, Peyton Lucy $0.00

14 15.964 Meyer, Kristen Martini $0.00

15 15.969 Bauknecht, Renee Flit Dr Red $0.00

16 15.984 Vice, Ella Dont Meter My Jet $0.00

17 16.01 Soik, Mary Manors Lil Supernick $0.00

18 16.018 Schulz, Lindsay High Dasher Doc $0.00

19 16.041 Vanden Bosch, Terry Sue $0.00

20 16.095 Johanning, Amy Prada G $0.00

21 16.106 Doll, Kaylee Toy $0.00

22 16.113 Vondra, Carlyn Lady Lena Bugs $0.00

23 16.143 Leinen, Brittney Twist N Cowboy $0.00

24 16.166 Tyk, Kristen GF Taris Dual Chick $0.00

25 16.176 Borchardt, Dani Rooster $0.00

26 16.224 Gulley, Wendy Shesa Heavenly Cat $0.00

27 16.226 Pope, Ava Merilegs $0.00

28 16.233 Weir, John Msguyded $0.00

29 16.235 Peters, Lotty Frogger $0.00

30 16.341 Montefelt, Nicole Waco $0.00



31 16.345 Montefelt, Hannah Shorty $0.00

32 16.424 Kaiser, Hollee Just Incredible Gem $0.00

33 16.438 Lempke, Dylaney Tuff $0.00

34 16.446 Hill, Gemma Custom Made Shine $0.00

35 16.473 Hilgart, Ashley Sheza Freckel Girl $0.00

36 16.493 Schulz, Randy Pitto Leo Wrangler $0.00

37 16.531 Heger, Bailey Wooduknow $0.00

38 16.545 Rossi, Giuliana Marley $0.00

39 16.611 Pribek, Sydney Apple Jack $0.00

40 16.719 Dyreson, Trinity This Girls Cowboy $0.00

41 16.95 Helminiak, Olivia FrenchmanRareWarrior $0.00

42 17.185 Brissette, Fynnlee Dally $0.00

43 17.214 Rembacz, Joan Henley $0.00

44 17.472 Murphy, Katie Just Watch It $0.00

45 17.639 Soik, Mary Manors Shine On Larry $0.00

46 17.872 Schlosser, Zach Sunny D $0.00

47 18.074 Nyden, Sam Running AwayLady $0.00

48 18.808 Appleglise, Kyler Ace $0.00

49 19.199 Hayes, Tina Question Is K $0.00

50 19.527 Martin, Parker Denali Foraker $0.00

51 19.573 Paulson, Karlee Famously Dramatic $0.00

52 19.939 Ferguson, Patti Bartender Angel $0.00

53 22.021 Merow, Melissia Johnny Meatballs $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Pope, Ava Boogered By Magic $0.00

0 0 Rigsby, Shayna My Daddys Classy $0.00

0 0 Cervi, Sherry MP Jet Royal Money $0.00

0 0 Parker, Natalie Sully $0.00

0 14.264 Wieland, Erin Haylees Leo $0.00

0 14.553 Welch, Terri GF Hell Of A Ride $0.00

0 14.578 Helminiak, Olivia True Cherokee Leo $0.00

0 14.645 Phillip, Ann This Diva's Famous $0.00

0 14.716 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $0.00

0 14.782 Harvey, John Nick Beats Yawl $0.00

0 14.897 Hayes, Peyton Jets Sharp Sugar $0.00

0 14.951 Hayes, Tina Forestry Steel $0.00

0 14.971 Olson, Amanda Firewater Rarity $0.00

0 14.978 Mandt, McKenzie Kitty Cat Chrome $0.00

0 14.979 McDonah, Patty SH Doctor Nick Bar $0.00

0 14.995 Cagle, Kelly Kiss this Baby $0.00

0 15.071 Kohlmann, James Cader $0.00

0 15.141 Loritz, Jolene Prince $0.00

0 15.235 Welch, Cindy French Chanel $0.00

0 15.278 Elfering, Jacqui PC Anna Won $0.00

0 15.357 Ewers, Teka AFIREWATERVALENTINE $0.00

0 15.357 Susong, Jeff Lil Cool Cat $0.00



0 15.545 Coddington, Hannah High Brow Lindy $0.00

0 15.576 Overby, Jordan Prince Of Luck $0.00

0 15.595 Burandt, Kim Monte $0.00

0 15.596 Campbell, JC Mo $0.00

0 15.797 Champeau, John NoNo $0.00

0 16.817 Ring, Sherrie Streakin By On Little Guy $0.00

0 17.509 Wagner, Rachael Shakem Up Frenchie $0.00

0 18.059 Hatfield, Aliah PS Genuinely Stung $0.00

0 19.432 Lanansky, Charlotte Chics French Jewel $0.00

0 20.629 Peters, Amy Lily $0.00

0 23.706 Risner, Chailynn KS Timber Wolf $0.00

0 23.909 Bound, Kollie Haidaway In The Nite $0.00

0 30.987 Vanden Bosch, Barb Blue Da Boom $0.00



Saturday Masters

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 14.252 Hambley, Jolene Unn Break Able $116.00

2 14.386 Kalish, Donna Nicks Special K $97.00

3 14.414 Hambley, Jolene Sparks Fly Fame $78.00

4 14.496 Ham, Cindy Arnie $58.00

5 14.498 Pipping, Dennis LD Fast Leroy $39.00

6 14.508 Brown, Sarah Famous Bouncy Bugs $0.00

7 14.555 Bauknecht, Renee Tuff Driftin Guy $0.00

8 14.558 Bries, Lorne Jess A Fast Perry $0.00

9 14.793 Bogdonas, Michelle JT Slick Spot $0.00

10 14.981 Hayes, Tina Special Georgia $0.00

11 14.989 Wiedemeier, Denise Streaking In My Dreams $0.00

12 15.021 Albrecht, Sue Whata Smilin Leo $0.00

13 15.05 Bell, Jan Flamin Hot Money $0.00

14 15.076 Coffeen, Kori Light My Perks $0.00

15 15.089 Campbell, Sonya Liar $0.00

16 15.157 Pipping, Carla Moondawg $0.00

17 15.178 Jansen, Mary Ann Girl's Got Dinero $0.00

18 15.223 Murray, Ronnie Southern Okie Twist $0.00

2D

1 15.27 Campbell, Brian A Sharp Money Maker $70.00

2 15.406 Vanden Bosch, Terry Amber $58.00

3 15.431 Campbell, Jim ASharp Straw Fly $47.00

4 15.432 Miller, Tracy Apollos Honor $35.00

5 15.44 Albrecht, Sue Sly Cherokee Jack $23.00

6 15.457 Cagle, Kelly Iris Storm Cat $0.00

7 15.479 Wortner, Patti Jet $0.00

8 15.491 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $0.00

9 15.586 Schlosser, Angie Showmethebarspecials $0.00

10 15.728 Susong, Jeff A Lil Dualin Cowgirl $0.00

11 15.761 Weir, Cindy Wimpys Lil Ruf Sara $0.00

12 15.896 Willard, Jen Sugar $0.00

13 15.969 Bauknecht, Renee Flit Dr Red $0.00

14 16.01 Soik, Mary Manors Lil Supernick $0.00

15 16.037 Campbell, Sonya Ace $0.00

16 16.041 Vanden Bosch, Terry Sue $0.00

17 16.224 Gulley, Wendy Shesa Heavenly Cat $0.00

18 16.235 Peters, Lotty Frogger $0.00

3D

1 17.214 Rembacz, Joan Henley $47.00

2 17.639 Soik, Mary Manors Shine On Larry $39.00

3 18.928 Harvey, Cindy Silver Rum Bars $31.00

4 19.199 Hayes, Tina Question Is K $23.00

5 19.939 Ferguson, Patti Bartender Angel $16.00

6 22.021 Merow, Melissia Johnny Meatballs $0.00



Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 14.553 Welch, Terri GF Hell Of A Ride $0.00

0 14.645 Phillip, Ann This Diva's Famous $0.00

0 14.782 Harvey, John Nick Beats Yawl $0.00

0 14.951 Hayes, Tina Forestry Steel $0.00

0 14.979 McDonah, Patty SH Doctor Nick Bar $0.00

0 14.995 Cagle, Kelly Kiss this Baby $0.00

0 15.595 Burandt, Kim Monte $0.00

0 30.987 Vanden Bosch, Barb Blue Da Boom $0.00



Saturday Adults
Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 13.686 Anderson, Morgan So IMA DOWNHOME CHIC $141.00

2 14.437 Babler, Tamber Mr. Giga Jac $110.00

3 14.497 Mueller, Brea Fancy This $90.00

4 14.51 Nass, Kim Jessa Jigawatt $70.00

5 14.531 Tyk, Kristen Bar D Snooktese $50.00

6 14.566 Johanning, Amy A Lilttle Cash Talks $40.00

7 14.576 Week, Annie Les is More $0.00

8 14.614 Olson, Amanda Ima Special Moonfire $0.00

2D

1 14.714 Wilson, Danielle Memorial Hickory $84.00

2 14.722 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Frenchmans Prince $66.00

3 14.753 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $54.00

4 14.776 Weir, John AB Lucky Bart $36.00

5 14.776 Bound, Kollie MP IM Sunny Side Up $36.00

6 14.786 Heinke, Paige Im A Sassy Fling $24.00

7 14.803 Mueller, Brea CCR Firefly $0.00

8 14.867 Dura, Rachel Dashin Black Venture $0.00

9 14.949 Weir, John Ima Famous Casanova $0.00

10 14.958 Bultman, Autumn BiBi Juna $0.00

11 15.032 Napp, Natasha Reba $0.00

12 15.078 Harvey, Amanda Behold Mercedes DLJ $0.00

13 15.142 Week, Alexis Romances Gold Charm $0.00

14 15.154 Marshall, Mathew Cowboys RL Alice $0.00

15 15.171 Martin, Parker Whitewaterwildflower $0.00

16 15.19 Kennebeck, Kylee Dallas $0.00

17 15.197 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Famous Dark Knight $0.00

18 15.239 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Speedy B Cajo $0.00

19 15.245 Mitchell, Madison RX Sande Ray $0.00

20 15.255 Balzer, Adrian JoysACuttin $0.00

21 15.272 Vandenberg, Val Weaver $0.00

22 15.278 Harding, Kim Fames Hotrod Special $0.00

23 15.288 Townsend, Jessica I CD Cat $0.00

24 15.395 Kohlman, Cortney Sonny $0.00

25 15.423 Schwegler, Amber Whiskeys Tailwind $0.00

26 15.435 Gierach, Vanessa CMA IMA Royal Image $0.00

27 15.575 Montefelt, Nicole Waco $0.00

28 15.581 Chmela, Kennedy Phoenix $0.00

29 15.595 Gomoll, Jenni Aruba $0.00

30 15.678 Wagner, Elizabeth Sawyer $0.00

3D

1 15.699 Campbell, Alex JR Advantage $56.00

2 15.795 Slabaugh, Jennifer TPS Whoze Your 007 $44.00

3 15.804 Bindl, Macy Shined Up Like Nick $36.00

4 15.836 Nemitz, Lily PFF Perks Will Do $28.00



5 15.878 Peters, Amy Rav $20.00

6 15.884 Mitchell, Madison She Sparkles And Shines $16.00

7 16.095 Johanning, Amy Prada G $0.00

8 16.193 Rossi, Giuliana Marley $0.00

9 16.233 Weir, John Msguyded $0.00

10 16.237 Tossey-Mann, Sherry An Obvious Jade $0.00

11 16.419 Tyk, Kristen GF Taris Dual Chick $0.00

12 16.531 Heger, Bailey Wooduknow $0.00

13 17.872 Schlosser, Zach Sunny D $0.00

14 19.527 Martin, Parker Denali Foraker $0.00

15 21.449 Montefelt, Hannah Shorty $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 14.578 Helminiak, Olivia True Cherokee Leo $0.00

0 14.716 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $0.00

0 14.978 Mandt, McKenzie Kitty Cat Chrome $0.00

0 15.071 Kohlmann, James Cader $0.00

0 15.141 Loritz, Jolene Prince $0.00

0 0 Noll, Skylar Smashed After Dark $0.00

0 15.357 Susong, Jeff Lil Cool Cat $0.00

0 15.576 Overby, Jordan Prince Of Luck $0.00

0 15.797 Champeau, John NoNo $0.00

0 17.509 Wagner, Rachael Shakem Up Frenchie $0.00

0 20.629 Peters, Amy Lily $0.00

0 23.909 Bound, Kollie Haidaway In The Nite $0.00



Saturday Youth Results

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 14.216 Wagner, Emma Bruno $102.00

2 14.641 Spencer, Gabby Mr Zipn Tuff Wille $85.00

3 14.67 Pope, Ava Boogered By Magic $68.00

4 14.769 Hayes, Peyton Forestry Steel $51.00

5 14.874 Burandt, Shayla Angel $34.00

6 14.979 Hambley, Miranda Jo Steelin Firewater $0.00

7 14.992 Sutton, Ailee SKS Justwhatiordered $0.00

8 15.017 Spiegelberg, Colbi Snickers $0.00

9 15.053 Bruskiewicz, Marlo Cowgirl Candy $0.00

2D

1 15.231 Ewers, Teka Metalic First Down $61.00

2 15.28 Jackson, Addisyn Kings Tyler Ryan $51.00

3 15.405 Lempke, Dylaney Tuff $41.00

4 15.419 McDonald, Ava MF Special Bullywood $31.00

5 15.424 Vossekuil, Henesee Hintons Hickory Lena $20.00

6 15.479 Leinen, Brittney Laced In Silver $0.00

7 15.511 Gogol, Kayla Aruba $0.00

8 15.572 Opalewski, Alyssa Sweet Dee $0.00

9 15.63 Sutton, Ailee Morning Star Rising $0.00

10 15.647 Pope, Ava Merilegs $0.00

11 15.752 Dura, Landon Snickers $0.00

12 15.826 Hill, Gemma Custom Made Shine $0.00

13 15.931 Jackson, Addisyn GETINCOALFORCHRISTMAS $0.00

14 15.98 Miller, Peyton Lucy $0.00

15 16.401 Coddington, Hannah Threesharpsaflyin $0.00

16 16.106 Doll, Kaylee Toy $0.00

17 16.113 Vondra, Carlyn Lady Lena Bugs $0.00

18 16.146 Hayes, Peyton Question Is K $0.00

3D

1 16.287 Leinen, Brittney Twist N Cowboy $41.00

2 16.401 Coddington, Hannah Threesharpsaflyin $34.00

3 16.424 Kaiser, Hollee Just Incredible Gem $27.00

4 16.611 Pribek, Sydney Apple Jack $20.00

5 16.669 Brissette, Fynnlee Dally $14.00

6 16.783 Appleglise, Kyler Ace $0.00

7 16.931 Vossekuil, Henesee Deflect This $0.00

8 16.978 Risner, Chailynn KS Timber Wolf $0.00

19.573 Paulson, Karlee Famously Dramatic $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Parker, Natalie Sully $0.00

0 0 Rigsby, Shayna My Daddys Classy $0.00

0 14.897 Hayes, Peyton Jets Sharp Sugar $0.00

0 15.357 Ewers, Teka AFIREWATERVALENTINE $0.00



0 15.545 Coddington, Hannah High Brow Lindy $0.00

0 16.237 Borchardt, Dani Rooster $0.00

0 18.059 Hatfield, Aliah PS Genuinely Stung $0.00

0 19.432 Lanansky, Charlotte Chics French Jewel $0.00



 Results -- Finals Open 5D Sunday

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 13.954 Hambley, Jolene Unn Break Able $817.00

2 14.037 Reszczynski, Robbie Harper $613.00

3 14.172 Anderson, Morgan So IMA DOWNHOME CHIC $511.00

4 14.188 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $408.00

5 14.278 Golz, Hailey French Twist Of Fire $340.00

6 14.29 Brown, Sarah Famous Bouncy Bugs $272.00

7 14.306 Martin, Parker Whitewaterwildflower $238.00

8 14.342 Lenzner, Jamie A Gift Of Honor $204.00

9 14.383 Hambley, Jolene Sparks Fly Fame $0.00

10 14.43 Week, Annie Les is More $0.00

11 14.431 Mueller, Brea Fancy This $0.00

12 14.439 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $0.00

13 14.45 Nass, Kim Jessa Jigawatt $0.00

2D

1 14.5 Pope, Ava Boogered By Magic $681.00

2 14.528 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Frenchmans Prince $511.00

3 14.552 Weir, John Ima Famous Casanova $425.00

4 14.558 Beech, Lindsey Journey $340.00

5 14.571 LePak, Amanda Troubles Easy Design $284.00

6 14.575 Lohman, Justine SWR Famous Indian $227.00

7 14.582 Schaut, Cindy CA Fancy Fire $199.00

8 14.606 Brandli, Sandi Diiner Bell Dash $170.00

9 14.648 Vondra, Colleen SR French Firewater $0.00

10 14.662 Campbell, Sonya Liar $0.00

11 14.683 Harvey, John Nick Beats Yawl $0.00

12 14.688 Hambley, Miranda Jo Steelin Firewater $0.00

13 14.712 Tyk, Kristen Bar D Snooktese $0.00

14 14.712 Bogdonas, Michelle JT Slick Spot $0.00

15 14.724 Mueller, Brea CCR Firefly $0.00

16 14.744 Pipping, Carla Moondawg $0.00

17 14.748 Emshoff, Kelsey Sharp Famous Sapphire $0.00

18 14.751 Heinke, Paige Im A Sassy Fling $0.00

19 14.752 Brandli, Sandi Pennylanez Jewel $0.00

20 14.756 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Famous Dark Knight $0.00

21 14.776 Coffeen, Kori Light My Perks $0.00

22 14.778 Bound, Kollie MP IM Sunny Side Up $0.00

23 14.785 Spencer, Gabby Mr Zipn Tuff Wille $0.00

24 14.787 Reszczynski, Robbie Revasrocknstone $0.00

25 14.816 Hayes, Tina Special Georgia $0.00

26 14.828 Olson, Amanda Firewater Rarity $0.00

27 14.851 Johanning, Amy A Lilttle Cash Talks $0.00



28 14.852 Kanaman, Denise MS Deck AGirl $0.00

29 14.868 Fassbender, Traci Pie In The Socks $0.00

30 14.9 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Speedy B Cajo $0.00

31 14.901 Bell, Jan Flamin Hot Money $0.00

32 14.919 Slabaugh, Jennifer TPS Whoze Your 007 $0.00

33 14.938 Kennedy, Katie Foxy Shazam $0.00

34 14.952 Johanning, Amy Prada G $0.00

3D

1 14.961 Heger, Bailey Wooduknow $545.00

2 14.984 Spiegelberg, Colbi Snickers $408.00

3 14.986 Cagle, Kelly Iris Storm Cat $340.00

4 14.986 Cagle, Kelly Kiss this Baby $272.00

5 14.992 Albrecht, Sue Sly Cherokee Jack $204.00

6 14.992 Martin, Parker Denali Foraker $204.00

7 15.034 Bruskiewicz, Marlo Cowgirl Candy $159.00

8 15.038 Ewers, Teka Metalic First Down $136.00

9 15.046 McDonah, Patty SH Doctor Nick Bar $0.00

10 15.051 Marshall, Mathew Cowboys RL Alice $0.00

11 15.057 Smedberg, Lori Little Miss Tess $0.00

12 15.092 Tretsven, Jill Doc Bow Knot $0.00

13 15.111 Harvey, Amanda Behold Mercedes DLJ $0.00

14 15.121 Kennedy, Katie Cocoa $0.00

15 15.123 Prien, Rebecca RBR Do Ray Smart Cut $0.00

16 15.125 Eberl, Adrienne PhameousCarbon Checks $0.00

17 15.126 Jansen, Mary Ann Girl's Got Dinero $0.00

18 15.129 Wortner, Patti Jet $0.00

19 15.13 Kohlmann, James Cader $0.00

20 15.134 Overby, Jordan Prince Of Luck $0.00

21 15.136 Welch, Cindy French Chanel $0.00

22 15.155 Brandli, Sandi Famous French Guy $0.00

23 15.16 Bultman, Autumn BiBi Juna $0.00

24 15.172 LePak, Amanda Sugar n Salty Bars $0.00

25 15.195 Susong, Jeff Lil Cool Cat $0.00

26 15.197 Yager, Heather Shiners Dandi Kid $0.00

27 15.2 Balzer, Adrian JoysACuttin $0.00

28 15.202 Schwegler, Amber Whiskeys Tailwind $0.00

29 15.211 Kanaman, Denise Sparkin Decka $0.00

30 15.223 Townsend, Jessica I CD Cat $0.00

31 15.231 Lohman, Justine Jazz Up The Sun $0.00

32 15.234 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $0.00

33 15.248 Welch, Terri GF Hell Of A Ride $0.00

34 15.299 Kohlman, Cortney Sonny $0.00

35 15.3 Wagner, Elizabeth Sawyer $0.00

36 15.301 Pipping, Dennis LD Fast Leroy $0.00

37 15.323 Miller, Tracy Apollos Honor $0.00

38 15.323 Yager, Heather Peptos Chrome Gun $0.00

39 15.328 Loritz, Jolene Prince $0.00



40 15.329 Willard, Jen Sugar $0.00

41 15.369 Sutton, Ailee SKS Justwhatiordered $0.00

42 15.375 Vondra, Carlyn Lady Lena Bugs $0.00

43 15.379 Schmiege, Elise Lipstastelikesangria $0.00

44 15.389 Chmela, Kennedy Phoenix $0.00

45 15.393 McDonald, Ava Frost N Flit $0.00

46 15.394 Merow, Melissia Johnny Meatballs $0.00

47 15.421 Vondra, Colleen Cheyeena Gypsy Fling $0.00

48 15.422 Vandenberg, Val Weaver $0.00

49 15.423 Jackson, Addisyn Kings Tyler Ryan $0.00

50 15.429 Week, Alexis Romances Gold Charm $0.00

51 15.436 Wagner, Emma Bruno $0.00

4D

1 15.456 Susong, Jeff A Lil Dualin Cowgirl $408.00

2 15.507 Vossekuil, Henesee Hintons Hickory Lena $306.00

3 15.518 Mandt, McKenzie Kitty Cat Chrome $255.00

4 15.523 Hagen, Karen BCC First Empress $204.00

5 15.536 Coddington, Hannah High Brow Lindy $170.00

6 15.562 Campbell, Jim ASharp Straw Fly $128.00

7 15.562 Opalewski, Alyssa Sweet Dee $128.00

8 15.58 Meyer, Kristen Chicks Dig Fame $102.00

9 15.581 Vanden Bosch, Barb Blue Da Boom $0.00

10 15.645 Dachs, Abby Hesaduelforrestfire $0.00

11 15.657 Lempke, Dylaney Tuff $0.00

12 15.697 Campbell, Alex JR Advantage $0.00

13 15.722 Peters, Amy Rav $0.00

14 15.724 Bezanson, Maggie AKC Jazzie On The Run $0.00

15 15.751 Bindl, Macy Shined Up Like Nick $0.00

16 15.819 Bezanson, Maggie A Fast Empress $0.00

17 15.858 Champeau, John NoNo $0.00

18 15.887 Murray, Ronnie Southern Okie Twist $0.00

19 15.903 Montefelt, Nicole Waco $0.00

20 15.904 Peters, Lotty Frogger $0.00

21 15.909 Soik, Mary Manors Lil Supernick $0.00

22 15.934 Hill, Gemma Custom Made Shine $0.00

23 15.946 Schlosser, Angie Showmethebarspecials $0.00

5D

1 15.965 Wagner, Rachael Shakem Up Frenchie $272.00

2 16 Gomoll, Jenni Aruba $204.00

3 16.006 Vanden Bosch, Terry Sue $170.00

4 16.016 Tyk, Kristen GF Taris Dual Chick $136.00

5 16.02 Mitchell, Madison She Sparkles And Shines $113.00

6 16.077 Nemitz, Lily PFF Perks Will Do $91.00

7 16.127 Trzebiatowski, Molly Scootin On Fire $79.00

8 16.204 Montefelt, Hannah Shorty $68.00

9 16.284 Sutton, Ailee Morning Star Rising $0.00

10 16.287 Schlosser, Zach Sunny D $0.00



11 16.291 Gulley, Wendy Shesa Heavenly Cat $0.00

12 16.359 Vice, Ella Dont Meter My Jet $0.00

13 16.374 Rossi, Giuliana Marley $0.00

14 16.414 Tossey-Mann, Sherry An Obvious Jade $0.00

15 16.448 Miller, Peyton Lucy $0.00

16 16.492 Helminiak, Olivia FrenchmanRareWarrior $0.00

17 16.519 Weir, John Msguyded $0.00

18 16.581 Risner, Chailynn KS Timber Wolf $0.00

19 16.621 Bauknecht, Renee Flit Dr Redwood $0.00

20 16.658 Campbell, Sonya Guy Aced This One $0.00

21 16.681 Soik, Mary Manors Shine On Larry $0.00

22 16.788 Appleglise, Kyler Ace $0.00

23 17.269 Rembacz, Joan Henley $0.00

24 17.385 Murphy, Katie Just Watch It $0.00

25 17.477 Clarida, Megan Sunday Attack $0.00

26 17.742 Kaiser, Hollee Just Incredible Gem $0.00

27 17.781 Schuh, Bobbi Eyes Last Fling $0.00

28 33.226 Meyer, Kristen Breeze Ta Fame $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Dura, Rachel Famesfrench Alison $0.00

0 3.348 Rigsby, Shayna My Daddys Classy $0.00

0 14.122 Lenzner, Jamie A Lot of Fight Left $0.00

0 14.227 Beech, Lindsey ImaDirtyFirefighter $0.00

0 14.24 Kalish, Donna Nicks Special K $0.00

0 14.265 Babler, Tamber Mr. Giga Jac $0.00

0 14.504 Mars, Kristen Miss Nickiy Slick $0.00

0 14.562 Helminiak, Olivia True Cherokee Leo $0.00

0 14.704 Hayes, Tina Forestry Steel $0.00

0 14.718 Elfering, Jacqui PC Anna Won $0.00

0 14.727 Ewers, Teka AFIREWATERVALENTINE $0.00

0 14.739 Wiedemeier, Denise Streaking In My Dreams $0.00

0 14.819 Campbell, Brian A Sharp Money Maker $0.00

0 14.835 Bries, Lorne Jess A Fast Perry $0.00

0 14.847 Burandt, Shayla Angel $0.00

0 14.862 Phillip, Ann This Diva's Famous $0.00

0 14.951 Wilson, Danielle Memorial Hickory $0.00

0 15.017 Weir, John AB Lucky Bart $0.00

0 15.068 Peters, Toni CF Down Right Easy $0.00

0 15.08 Cagle, Kelly Fired Up Beaches $0.00

0 15.128 Mitchell, Madison RX Sande Ray $0.00

0 15.167 Albrecht, Sue Whata Smilin Leo $0.00

0 15.194 Dura, Rachel Dashin Black Venture $0.00

0 15.196 Peters, Amy Lily $0.00

0 15.209 Campbell, JC Mo $0.00

0 15.231 Hayes, Peyton Jets Sharp Sugar $0.00

0 15.253 Murphy, Katie MP Bonnets Last Hayday $0.00



0 15.374 Campbell, JC Sonny $0.00

0 15.39 Kennebeck, Kylee Dallas $0.00

0 15.402 McDonald, Ava MF Special Bullywood $0.00

0 15.476 Harding, Kim Fames Hotrod Special $0.00

0 15.512 Burandt, Kim Monte $0.00

0 15.543 Vanden Bosch, Terry Amber $0.00

0 15.609 Bauknecht, Renee Tuff Driftin Guy $0.00

0 15.632 Weir, Cindy Wimpys Lil Ruf Sara $0.00

0 15.753 Vondra, Carlyn SCF Lakewood Fame $0.00

0 15.833 Golz, Hailey Miss Holly Chicinic $0.00

0 16.047 Hayes, Tina Question Is K $0.00

0 16.063 Dura, Landon Snickers $0.00

0 16.106 Doll, Kaylee Toy $0.00

0 16.118 Pribek, Sydney Apple Jack $0.00

0 16.325 Pope, Ava Merilegs $0.00

0 16.672 Jackson, Addisyn GETINCOALFORCHRISTMAS $0.00

0 16.825 Ring, Sherrie Streakin By On Little Guy $0.00

0 18.001 Hatfield, Aliah PS Genuinely Stung $0.00

0 19.146 Ferguson, Patti Diamondsparkleandfire $0.00

0 20.377 Ferguson, Patti Bartender Angel $0.00

0 21.751 Gierach, Vanessa CMA IMA Royal Image $0.00

0 28.811 Bound, Kollie Haidaway In The Nite $0.00



 Results -- Finals Masters 3D

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 13.954 Hambley, Jolene Unn Break Able $290.00

2 14.037 Reszczynski, Robbie Harper $228.00

3 14.29 Brown, Sarah Famous Bouncy Bugs $186.00

4 14.383 Hambley, Jolene Sparks Fly Fame $145.00

5 14.582 Schaut, Cindy CA Fancy Fire $104.00

6 14.594 Campbell, Brian Wageronsharpwarbar $83.00

7 14.606 Brandli, Sandi Diiner Bell Dash $0.00

8 14.662 Campbell, Sonya Liar $0.00

9 14.683 Harvey, John Nick Beats Yawl $0.00

10 14.712 Bogdonas, Michelle JT Slick Spot $0.00

11 14.744 Pipping, Carla Moondawg $0.00

12 14.752 Brandli, Sandi Pennylanez Jewel $0.00

13 14.776 Coffeen, Kori Light My Perks $0.00

14 14.787 Reszczynski, Robbie Revasrocknstone $0.00

15 14.816 Hayes, Tina Special Georgia $0.00

16 14.852 Kanaman, Denise MS Deck AGirl $0.00

17 14.901 Bell, Jan Flamin Hot Money $0.00

18 14.938 Kennedy, Katie Foxy Shazam $0.00

2D

1 14.986 Cagle, Kelly Iris Storm Cat $174.00

2 14.986 Cagle, Kelly Kiss this Baby $137.00

3 14.992 Albrecht, Sue Sly Cherokee Jack $112.00

4 15.046 McDonah, Patty SH Doctor Nick Bar $87.00

5 15.092 Tretsven, Jill Doc Bow Knot $62.00

6 15.121 Kennedy, Katie Cocoa $50.00

7 15.126 Jansen, Mary Ann Girl's Got Dinero $0.00

8 15.129 Wortner, Patti Jet $0.00

9 15.155 Brandli, Sandi Famous French Guy $0.00

10 15.156 Eberl, Adrienne Carbon $0.00

11 15.195 Susong, Jeff Lil Cool Cat $0.00

12 15.234 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $0.00

13 15.248 Welch, Terri GF Hell Of A Ride $0.00

14 15.251 Hagen, Karen BCC First Empress $0.00

15 15.301 Pipping, Dennis LD Fast Leroy $0.00

16 15.323 Miller, Tracy Apollos Honor $0.00

17 15.329 Willard, Jen Sugar $0.00

18 15.394 Merow, Melissia Johnny Meatballs $0.00

19 15.456 Susong, Jeff A Lil Dualin Cowgirl $0.00

20 15.562 Campbell, Jim ASharp Straw Fly $0.00

21 15.581 Vanden Bosch, Barb Blue Da Boom $0.00

22 15.887 Murray, Ronnie Southern Okie Twist $0.00

23 15.904 Peters, Lotty Frogger $0.00

24 15.909 Soik, Mary Manors Lil Supernick $0.00

25 15.946 Schlosser, Angie Showmethebarspecials $0.00



3D

1 16.006 Vanden Bosch, Terry Sue $116.00

2 16.289 Bauknecht, Renee Tuff Driftin Guy $91.00

3 16.291 Gulley, Wendy Shesa Heavenly Cat $75.00

4 16.621 Bauknecht, Renee Flit Dr Redwood $58.00

5 16.658 Campbell, Sonya Guy Aced This One $41.00

6 16.681 Soik, Mary Manors Shine On Larry $33.00

7 17.253 Rembacz, Joan Henley $0.00

8 18.179 Harvey, Cindy Silver Rum Bars $0.00

9 33.226 Meyer, Kristen Breeze Ta Fame $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 14.24 Kalish, Donna Nicks Special K $0.00

0 14.704 Hayes, Tina Forestry Steel $0.00

0 14.718 Elfering, Jacqui PC Anna Won $0.00

0 14.739 Wiedemeier, Denise Streaking In My Dreams $0.00

0 14.819 Campbell, Brian A Sharp Money Maker $0.00

0 14.835 Bries, Lorne Jess A Fast Perry $0.00

0 14.862 Phillip, Ann This Diva's Famous $0.00

0 15.08 Cagle, Kelly Fired Up Beaches $0.00

0 15.167 Albrecht, Sue Whata Smilin Leo $0.00

0 15.209 Campbell, JC Mo $0.00

0 15.374 Campbell, JC Sonny $0.00

0 15.512 Burandt, Kim Monte $0.00

0 15.543 Vanden Bosch, Terry Amber $0.00

0 15.632 Weir, Cindy Wimpys Lil Ruf Sara $0.00

0 16.047 Hayes, Tina Question Is K $0.00

0 16.825 Ring, Sherrie Streakin By On Little Guy $0.00

0 19.146 Ferguson, Patti Diamondsparkleandfire $0.00

0 20.377 Ferguson, Patti Bartender Angel $0.00



 Results -- Finals Adult 3D

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 14.172 Anderson, Morgan So IMA DOWNHOME CHIC $299.00

2 14.188 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $230.00

3 14.306 Martin, Parker Whitewaterwildflower $173.00

4 14.43 Week, Annie Les is More $138.00

5 14.431 Mueller, Brea Fancy This $115.00

6 14.439 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $104.00

7 14.45 Nass, Kim Jessa Jigawatt $92.00

8 14.528 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Frenchmans Prince $0.00

9 14.552 Weir, John Ima Famous Casanova $0.00

10 14.558 Beech, Lindsey Journey $0.00

11 14.571 LePak, Amanda Troubles Easy Design $0.00

12 14.575 Lohman, Justine SWR Famous Indian $0.00

13 14.648 Vondra, Colleen SR French Firewater $0.00

14 14.712 Tyk, Kristen Bar D Snooktese $0.00

15 14.724 Mueller, Brea CCR Firefly $0.00

16 14.748 Emshoff, Kelsey Sharp Famous Sapphire $0.00

17 14.751 Heinke, Paige Im A Sassy Fling $0.00

18 14.756 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Famous Dark Knight $0.00

19 14.778 Bound, Kollie MP IM Sunny Side Up $0.00

20 14.828 Olson, Amanda Firewater Rarity $0.00

21 14.851 Johanning, Amy A Lilttle Cash Talks $0.00

22 14.9 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Speedy B Cajo $0.00

23 14.919 Slabaugh, Jennifer TPS Whoze Your 007 $0.00

24 14.952 Johanning, Amy Prada G $0.00

25 14.961 Heger, Bailey Wooduknow $0.00

26 14.992 Martin, Parker Denali Foraker $0.00

27 15.051 Marshall, Mathew Cowboys RL Alice $0.00

28 15.057 Smedberg, Lori Little Miss Tess $0.00

29 15.111 Harvey, Amanda Behold Mercedes DLJ $0.00

30 15.13 Kohlmann, James Cader $0.00

31 15.134 Overby, Jordan Prince Of Luck $0.00

32 15.16 Bultman, Autumn BiBi Juna $0.00

2D

1 15.172 LePak, Amanda Sugar n Salty Bars $179.00

2 15.197 Yager, Heather Shiners Dandi Kid $138.00

3 15.2 Balzer, Adrian JoysACuttin $104.00

4 15.202 Schwegler, Amber Whiskeys Tailwind $83.00

5 15.223 Townsend, Jessica I CD Cat $69.00

6 15.24 Kennebeck, Kylee Dallas $62.00

7 15.299 Kohlman, Cortney Sonny $55.00

8 15.3 Wagner, Elizabeth Sawyer $0.00

9 15.323 Yager, Heather Peptos Chrome Gun $0.00



10 15.328 Loritz, Jolene Prince $0.00

11 15.389 Chmela, Kennedy Phoenix $0.00

12 15.421 Vondra, Colleen Cheyeena Gypsy Fling $0.00

13 15.422 Vandenberg, Val Weaver $0.00

14 15.429 Week, Alexis Romances Gold Charm $0.00

15 15.518 Mandt, McKenzie Kitty Cat Chrome $0.00

16 15.614 Gomoll, Jenni Aruba $0.00

17 15.697 Campbell, Alex JR Advantage $0.00

18 15.722 Peters, Amy Rav $0.00

19 15.724 Bezanson, Maggie AKC Jazzie On The Run $0.00

20 15.732 Montefelt, Nicole Waco $0.00

21 15.751 Bindl, Macy Shined Up Like Nick $0.00

22 15.819 Bezanson, Maggie A Fast Empress $0.00

23 15.858 Champeau, John NoNo $0.00

24 15.965 Wagner, Rachael Shakem Up Frenchie $0.00

25 16.02 Mitchell, Madison She Sparkles And Shines $0.00

26 16.127 Trzebiatowski, Molly Scootin On Fire $0.00

3D

1 16.287 Schlosser, Zach Sunny D $129.00

2 16.395 Clarida, Megan Sunday Attack $101.00

3 16.487 Tyk, Kristen GF Taris Dual Chick $83.00

4 16.492 Helminiak, Olivia FrenchmanRareWarrior $64.00

5 16.519 Weir, John Msguyded $46.00

6 17.781 Schuh, Bobbi Eyes Last Fling $37.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Dura, Rachel Famesfrench Alison $0.00

0 14.122 Lenzner, Jamie A Lot of Fight Left $0.00

0 14.227 Beech, Lindsey ImaDirtyFirefighter $0.00

0 14.265 Babler, Tamber Mr. Giga Jac $0.00

0 14.504 Mars, Kristen Miss Nickiy Slick $0.00

0 14.562 Helminiak, Olivia True Cherokee Leo $0.00

0 14.951 Wilson, Danielle Memorial Hickory $0.00

0 15.017 Weir, John AB Lucky Bart $0.00

0 15.128 Mitchell, Madison RX Sande Ray $0.00

0 15.194 Dura, Rachel Dashin Black Venture $0.00

0 15.196 Peters, Amy Lily $0.00

0 15.476 Harding, Kim Fames Hotrod Special $0.00

0 15.724 Tossey-Mann, Sherry An Obvious Jade $0.00

0 15.855 Montefelt, Hannah Shorty $0.00

0 16.322 Rossi, Giuliana Marley $0.00

0 21.751 Gierach, Vanessa CMA IMA Royal Image $0.00

0 28.811 Bound, Kollie Haidaway In The Nite $0.00



 Results -- Finals Youth 3D

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 14.278 Golz, Hailey French Twist Of Fire $210.00

2 14.508 Burandt, Shayla Angel $165.00

3 14.688 Hambley, Miranda Jo Steelin Firewater $135.00

4 14.708 Ewers, Teka Metalic First Down $105.00

5 14.785 Spencer, Gabby Mr Zipn Tuff Wille $75.00

6 14.89 Pope, Ava Boogered By Magic $60.00

7 14.984 Spiegelberg, Colbi Snickers $0.00

8 15.149 Bruskiewicz, Marlo Cowgirl Candy $0.00

9 15.227 Lempke, Dylaney Tuff $0.00

2D

1 15.369 Sutton, Ailee SKS Justwhatiordered $126.00

2 15.375 Vondra, Carlyn Lady Lena Bugs $99.00

3 15.393 McDonald, Ava Frost N Flit $81.00

4 15.406 Miller, Peyton Lucy $63.00

5 15.423 Jackson, Addisyn Kings Tyler Ryan $45.00

6 15.436 Wagner, Emma Bruno $36.00

7 15.507 Vossekuil, Henesee Hintons Hickory Lena $0.00

8 15.529 Opalewski, Alyssa Sweet Dee $0.00

9 15.536 Coddington, Hannah High Brow Lindy $0.00

10 15.606 Hill, Gemma Custom Made Shine $0.00

11 15.791 Pope, Ava Merilegs $0.00

12 15.911 Hayes, Peyton Question Is K $0.00

13 16.077 Nemitz, Lily PFF Perks Will Do $0.00

14 16.108 Kaiser, Hollee Just Incredible Gem $0.00

3D

1 16.284 Sutton, Ailee Morning Star Rising $84.00

2 16.359 Vice, Ella Dont Meter My Jet $66.00

3 16.445 Risner, Chailynn KS Timber Wolf $54.00

4 16.666 Schuh, Daylynn Flashover $42.00

5 16.808 Vossekuil, Henesee Deflect This $30.00

6 16.911 Appleglise, Kyler Ace $24.00

7 17.167 Brissette, Fynnlee Dally $0.00

8 17.379 Hatfield, Aliah PS Genuinely Stung $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 14.727 Ewers, Teka AFIREWATERVALENTINE $0.00

0 15.231 Hayes, Peyton Jets Sharp Sugar $0.00

0 0 Rigsby, Shayna My Daddys Classy $0.00

0 15.402 McDonald, Ava MF Special Bullywood $0.00

0 15.595 Parker, Natalie Sully $0.00

0 15.753 Vondra, Carlyn SCF Lakewood Fame $0.00

0 15.833 Golz, Hailey Miss Holly Chicinic $0.00

0 15.941 Hayes, Peyton Forestry Steel $0.00

0 16.063 Dura, Landon Snickers $0.00



0 16.106 Doll, Kaylee Toy $0.00

0 16.118 Pribek, Sydney Apple Jack $0.00

0 16.672 Jackson, Addisyn GETINCOALFORCHRISTMAS $0.00



 Results -- Finals Sponsor Race

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 14.172 Anderson, Morgan So IMA DOWNHOME CHIC $221.00

2 14.188 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $173.00

3 14.29 Brown, Sarah Famous Bouncy Bugs $142.00

4 14.431 Mueller, Brea Fancy This $110.00

5 14.439 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $79.00

6 14.508 Burandt, Shayla Angel $63.00

7 14.528 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Frenchmans Prince $0.00

8 14.552 Weir, John Ima Famous Casanova $0.00

9 14.571 LePak, Amanda Troubles Easy Design $0.00

2D

1 14.712 Tyk, Kristen Bar D Snooktese $184.00

2 14.712 Bogdonas, Michelle JT Slick Spot $144.00

3 14.724 Mueller, Brea CCR Firefly $118.00

4 14.744 Pipping, Carla Moondawg $92.00

5 14.756 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Famous Dark Knight $66.00

6 14.776 Coffeen, Kori Light My Perks $53.00

7 14.778 Bound, Kollie MP IM Sunny Side Up $0.00

8 14.816 Hayes, Tina Special Georgia $0.00

9 14.851 Johanning, Amy A Lilttle Cash Talks $0.00

10 14.868 Fassbender, Traci Pie In The Socks $0.00

11 14.9 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Speedy B Cajo $0.00

12 14.901 Bell, Jan Flamin Hot Money $0.00

13 14.919 Slabaugh, Jennifer TPS Whoze Your 007 $0.00

14 14.952 Johanning, Amy Prada G $0.00

15 14.961 Heger, Bailey Wooduknow $0.00

16 14.984 Spiegelberg, Colbi Snickers $0.00

17 14.992 Albrecht, Sue Sly Cherokee Jack $0.00

18 15.046 McDonah, Patty SH Doctor Nick Bar $0.00

19 15.092 Tretsven, Jill Doc Bow Knot $0.00

20 15.126 Jansen, Mary Ann Girl's Got Dinero $0.00

21 15.129 Wortner, Patti Jet $0.00

22 15.13 Kohlmann, James Cader $0.00

23 15.134 Overby, Jordan Prince Of Luck $0.00

3D

1 15.172 LePak, Amanda Sugar n Salty Bars $147.00

2 15.197 Yager, Heather Shiners Dandi Kid $116.00

3 15.2 Balzer, Adrian JoysACuttin $95.00

4 15.202 Schwegler, Amber Whiskeys Tailwind $74.00

5 15.234 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $53.00

6 15.24 Kennebeck, Kylee Dallas $42.00

7 15.299 Kohlman, Cortney Sonny $0.00



8 15.3 Wagner, Elizabeth Sawyer $0.00

9 15.301 Pipping, Dennis LD Fast Leroy $0.00

10 15.323 Miller, Tracy Apollos Honor $0.00

11 15.323 Yager, Heather Peptos Chrome Gun $0.00

12 15.328 Loritz, Jolene Prince $0.00

13 15.379 Schmiege, Elise Lipstastelikesangria $0.00

14 15.393 McDonald, Ava Frost N Flit $0.00

15 15.394 Merow, Melissia Johnny Meatballs $0.00

16 15.422 Vandenberg, Val Weaver $0.00

17 15.436 Wagner, Emma Bruno $0.00

18 15.507 Vossekuil, Henesee Hintons Hickory Lena $0.00

19 15.614 Gomoll, Jenni Aruba $0.00

4D

1 15.751 Bindl, Macy Shined Up Like Nick $110.00

2 15.904 Peters, Lotty Frogger $87.00

3 15.909 Soik, Mary Manors Lil Supernick $71.00

4 15.911 Hayes, Peyton Question Is K $55.00

5 15.946 Schlosser, Angie Showmethebarspecials $39.00

6 15.965 Wagner, Rachael Shakem Up Frenchie $32.00

7 16.02 Mitchell, Madison She Sparkles And Shines $0.00

8 16.127 Trzebiatowski, Molly Scootin On Fire $0.00

5D

1 16.287 Schlosser, Zach Sunny D $74.00

2 16.289 Bauknecht, Renee Tuff Driftin Guy $58.00

3 16.291 Campbell, Courtney Specially Smashed $47.00

4 16.445 Risner, Chailynn KS Timber Wolf $37.00

5 16.487 Tyk, Kristen GF Taris Dual Chick $26.00

6 16.519 Weir, John Msguyded $21.00

7 16.681 Soik, Mary Manors Shine On Larry $0.00

8 16.911 Appleglise, Kyler Ace $0.00

9 17.167 Brissette, Fynnlee Dally $0.00

10 17.269 Rembacz, Joan Henley $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Dura, Rachel Famesfrench Alison $0.00

0 0 MacNeil, Christine Shes Packin Thunder $0.00

0 14.24 Kalish, Donna Nicks Special K $0.00

0 14.704 Hayes, Tina Forestry Steel $0.00

0 14.739 Wiedemeier, Denise Streaking In My Dreams $0.00

0 14.819 Campbell, Brian A Sharp Money Maker $0.00

0 14.835 Bries, Lorne Jess A Fast Perry $0.00

0 14.862 Phillip, Ann This Diva's Famous $0.00

0 14.951 Wilson, Danielle Memorial Hickory $0.00

0 15.017 Weir, John AB Lucky Bart $0.00

0 15.128 Mitchell, Madison RX Sande Ray $0.00

0 15.167 Albrecht, Sue Whata Smilin Leo $0.00

0 15.194 Dura, Rachel Dashin Black Venture $0.00



0 0 Archbold, Jennifer Lookin So Sheik $0.00

0 15.231 Hayes, Peyton Jets Sharp Sugar $0.00

0 15.402 McDonald, Ava MF Special Bullywood $0.00

0 15.476 Harding, Kim Fames Hotrod Special $0.00

0 15.512 Burandt, Kim Monte $0.00

0 15.632 Weir, Cindy Wimpys Lil Ruf Sara $0.00

0 15.724 Tossey-Mann, Sherry An Obvious Jade $0.00

0 15.941 Hayes, Peyton Forestry Steel $0.00

0 16.047 Hayes, Tina Question Is K $0.00

0 16.825 Ring, Sherrie Streakin By On Little Guy $0.00

0 19.146 Ferguson, Patti Diamondsparkleandfire $0.00

0 20.377 Ferguson, Patti Bartender Angel $0.00

0 28.811 Bound, Kollie Haidaway In The Nite $0.00


